Vertical
Bladder Tank
Balanced Pressure Foam Supply
Device
z	� Range of Capacities 200 litres -
10,000 litres
z	� Perfect For Tight Spaces
z	� UL/ASME Approved

Bladder Tank Foam Proportioner / Ratio Controller
MANUFACTURING PLANT
Angus Fire Ltd
Station Road, Bentham, Lancaster, LA2 7NA, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1524 264000  •  Fax: +44 (0)1524 264180
Email: general.enquiries@angusuk.co.uk   •   Web: www.angusfire.co.uk
	 Material of Construction
		  Description	 Material
	 1	 Body	 Carbon Steel / Stainless Steel
	 2	 Water Nozzle	 Stainless Steel
	 3	 Foam Nozzle	 Stainless Steel
	 4	 Drain Valve	 Stainless Steel
	 Performance & Dimensional Data
		  Model Size (NB)	 Nominal	 Prop. Ratio %	 A (NB)	 B (NB)	 C
			   Flow Range lpm*
		  AFP-50	 75 - 1000	 3%	 50	 25	 1000
		  AFP-80	 200 - 3200	 3%	 80	 40	 1000
		  AFP-100	 400 - 6200	 3%	 100	 40	 1000
		  AFP-150	 1000 - 11500	 3%	 150	 50	 1000
		  AFP-200	 3000 - 20000	 3%	 200	 65	 1000
	 Technical Data
	 1.	 Model - AFP
	 2.	 Approval - UL Listed with AFFF 3% & AR-AFFF 3 x 3% (UL File No. EX15733)
	 3.	 Maximum Working Pressure - 12.06 Bar (175 psi)